ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12218
INSTITUTION NAME: EDOPIA

CONTEST NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12218-C-4-5038
12218-C-4-5048
12218-C-5-5044
12218-C-6-5045
12218-C-6-5047
12218-C-7-5042
12218-C-8-5043
12218-C-8-5046
12218-C-8-5049

ISLAMABAD

STUDENT NAME
ANAYAH AROOIJ BUTT
HAFSA MALIK

ABUL FATAH
GHAZALA RUHI

EISHA IMRAN

ARFA MUNIM

SAAD NAVEED
SOPHIYA HAFEEZ
MUSFIRAH HAMAYUN

FATHER NAME
AROOJ JAVED BUTT
ANEELA YASEEN
SHAHZAIB ARFEEN
SHAHZAIB ARFEEN
IMRAN YOUSAF
ABDUL MUNIM
NAVEED IFTIKHAR
SABAHAT SHAH

QAZI HAMAYUN SHAH

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.
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%AGE
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
91.11%
86.67%
77.78%
73.33%

GRADE

TOTAL STUDENTS:9
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