ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12218 **INSTITUTION NAME:** EDOPIA

CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12218-C-4-5038	ANAYAH AROOJ BUTT	AROOJ JAVED BUTT	4	73.33%	B-
12218-C-4-5048	HAFSA MALIK	ANEELA YASEEN	4	73.33%	B-
12218-C-5-5044	ABUL FATAH	SHAHZAIB ARFEEN	5	73.33%	B-
12218-C-6-5045	GHAZALA RUHI	SHAHZAIB ARFEEN	6	82.22%	B+
12218-C-6-5047	EISHA IMRAN	IMRAN YOUSAF	6	77.78%	В
12218-C-7-5042	ARFA MUNIM	ABDUL MUNIM	7	91.11%	Α
12218-C-8-5043	SAAD NAVEED	NAVEED IFTIKHAR	8	86.67%	A-
12218-C-8-5046	SOPHIYA HAFEEZ	SABAHAT SHAH	8	77.78%	В
12218-C-8-5049	MUSFIRAH HAMAYUN	QAZI HAMAYUN SHAH	8	73.33%	B-

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:9

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded.